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ANNUAL REPORT OF FINE ARTS ASSOCIATION – 2018-19 

 

 

Date :  1st of August 2018 

Name of the Activity : Sports Day Performance 

No. of Participants : 15 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association performed Classical Group Dance in the 

College Sports Day ‘18 held on 1st of August 2018.    

 

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  



      

 

     

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

  



 

Participants List :  

  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

01. 175105305 SANJANA R S B.Com C 

02. 171108076 HARSHINE H A B.Sc physics Aided 

03. 175105145 GAYATHRI DEVI B B.com A 

04. 175102114 DIVYA DHARSHINI V B.A English B 

05. 175105166 ISWARYA P B.com C 

05. 185118120 B. DEVASENAN 2-BBA A 

06. 185114145 H. PAVITHRA 2-B.Sc.computer science A 

07. 185117116 G. HARINEE 2-B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

08. 185108135 A. NIVETHITHA DEVI 2-B.Sc.Physics Aided 

09. 185108160 J. SNEHA 2-B.Sc.Physics A 

10. 185117125 R. NEEJA 2-B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

  



  

Date :  15th of August 2018 

Name of the Activity : In Campus Independence Day Parade Performance 

No. of Participants : 10 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association performed Classical Dance and National 

Integration Song in Independence Day Celebration by Bishop Heber College on 

15th of August 2018.   

 

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 



 

Participants List :  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

01 175105305 Sanjana R S B.Com C 

02. 171108076 Harshine H A B.Sc physics Aided 

03. 175105145 Gayathri Devi B B.com A 

04. 175102114 Divya Dharshini V B.A English B 

05. 185118120 B.DEVASENAN 2-BBA A 

06. 185114145 H.PAVITHRA 2-B.Sc.computer science A 

07. 185117116 G.HARINEE 2-B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

08. 185108135 A.NIVETHITHA DEVI 2-B.Sc.Physics Aided 

09. 185108160 J.SNEHA 2-B.Sc.Physics A 

10. 185117125 R.Neeja 2-B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date : 20th September 2019 

Name of the Activity: Intra-Departmental Cultural Competitions Festaurum 

No. of Participants: 300 

Brief Report :  

Festaurum an Intra collegiate competition was conducted on the 20th & 21st of 

September to exhibit the talent of our students in Music, Theatre & Dance. 

Teams from all the Departments in Bishop Heber College participated and 

winner were identified. 
 

Photos/Screen Shots : 

 

      

Co-ordinator – I   Co-ordinator – II     

Dr. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Dr. G. Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Photos/Screen Shots : 

 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I   Co-ordinator – II     

Dr. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Dr. G. Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date :  26
th

 October 2018 

Name of the Activity : VYUHA 18,  An intercollege.  

  

No. of Participants : 6 

Brief Report :  

The Western Group Dance team of Fine Arts Association has participated and 

won the II prize in "VYUHA 18" an intercollege (Arts, Medical, Engineering) and a 

cultural event of Madurai Medical College held on 26th , 27th & 28th October 

2018.  

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 
 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PARTICIPANTS LIST: 

S. No Roll No Name Class Sectio

n 

1 165213225 Joy Thomas Vignesh  1
st

 MCA  B 

2 175214121 Muruganantham Muthupillai 2
nd

 MSc CS A 

3 175105611 Maduri R 2
nd

 BCom F 

4 171114030 Nirmel Chandrasekaran 2
nd

 BSc CS Aided 

5 185114333 Muruganantham 1
st

 BSc CS C 

6 15114102 Abishek V 3
rd

 BSc CS A 

 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

  



 

Date: 24th January 2019 

Name of the Activity : Exotica 2019 

No. of Participants : 6 

Brief Report :  

Dr. N.G.P. Arts and Science College, Coimbatore, South Zone conducted an 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Meet “Exotica 2019” on 24th January 2019.  The 

students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in it and 

won the II prize in Western Dance.  

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants List :  

S. No Roll No Name Class Sectio

n 

1 165213225 Joy Thomas Vignesh  1
st

 MCA  B 

2 175214121 Muruganantham Muthupillai 2
nd

 MSc CS A 

3 175105611 Maduri R 2
nd

 BCom F 

4 171114030 Nirmel Chandrasekaran 2
nd

 BSc CS Aided 

5 185114333 Muruganantham 1
st

 BSc CS C 

6 15114102 Abishek V 3
rd

 BSc CS A 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Date :  26th January 2019 

Name of the Activity : In Campus Republic Day Parade Performance 

No. of Participants : 5 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association performed Classical Dance and National 

Integration Song in the Celebration of Republic Day by Bishop Heber College on 

15th of August 2018.   

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

      

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

  



Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

     

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

 

 



Participants List :  

 

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

01 175105305 Sanjana R S 3-B.com C 

02. 175105145 Gayathri Devi B 3-B.com A 

03. 171108076 Harshine H A 3-B.sc physics Aided 

04. 175102114 Divya Dharshini V 3-BA English B 

05. 175105166 Iswarya P 3-B.com A 

 

  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 05th Febuary 2019 

Name of the Activity : Appa – 19 

No. of Participants : 1 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in Appa 

– 19 organized by Annai Group, Kumbakonam  and won the III prize in Classical 

Group Dance.  

 

Participants List :  

  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

01 175105305 Sanjana R S 3-B.com A 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

  



 

Date: 19th Febuary 2019 

Name of the Activity : Dream O Fest – 19 

No. of Participants : 8 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in 

Dream O Fest – 19 organized by Holy Cross College, Tiruchirappalli and won the 

I prize in Western Group Dance.  

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

  



 

Participants List :  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

   165213225 Joy Thomas Vignesh  1
st

 MCA  B 

2 175214121 Muruganantham Muthupillai 2
nd

 MSc CS A 

3 175105611 Maduri R 2
nd

 BCom F 

4 171114030 Nirmel Chandrasekaran 2
nd

 BSc CS Aided 

5 185114333 Muruganantham 1
st

 BSc CS C 

6 15114102 Abishek V 3
rd

 BSc CS A 

7 175102214 Daniel Prince D BA English  B 

8 151114045 Pradeep V B. Sc. Cs Aided 

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

  



 

Date: 28th Febuary 2019 

Name of the Activity : Sona Yudh – 19 (An Inter College Cultural Fest) 

No. of Participants :  

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in Sona 

Yudh – 19, An inter College Cultural Fest organized by Sona Group of 

Institutions, Salem and won the II prize in Western Group Dance.  

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

  



 

Date: 28th Febuary 2019 

Name of the Activity : Eminencia - 19 

No. of Participants : ? 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in 

Eminencia – 19  organized by Ramakrishna Engineering College and won II prize 

in Classical Group Dance. 

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants List :  

  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

01. 175105145 B.Gayathri Devi 3-B.Com A 

02. 175105305 R.S.Sanjana 3-B.Com C 

03. 171108076 H.A.Harshine 3-B.Sc.Physics Aided 

04. 175102114 V.Divya Dharshini 3.B.A.English B 

05. 185117116 G.Harinee 2.B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

06. 185117125 R.Neeja 2.B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

07. 185114145 H.Pavithra 2.B.Sc.Computer Science A 

     

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

  



 

Date: 1st March 2019 

Name of the Activity : Jigirthanda – 19 

No. of Participants : 4 

Brief Report :  

The students of Fine Arts Association, Bishop Heber College participated in 

Jigirthanda – 19, An inter College Cultural Fest organized by Hall Mark Business 

School and won the I prize in Classical Group Dance.  

Photos/Screen Shots :  

 

 

Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Participants List :  

  

S. No Roll No Name Class Section 

02. 175105305 R.S.Sanjana 3-B.Com C 

03. 171108076 H.A.Harshine 3-B.Sc.Physics Aided 

04. 175102114 V.Divya Dharshini 3.B.A.English B 

05. 185117116 G.Harinee 2.B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

06. 185117125 R.Neeja 2.B.Sc.Biotechnology A 

 

 

 

 

                                                         
Co-ordinator – I    Co-ordinator – II  

 Prof. C. Alex Rajkumar Paul  Prof. G.Sobers Smiles David 

 

 

 
 


